A
BLE - W - WPINDY -
B
Order Example:   BLE  -  W  -  WPINDY  -  WAL  -  997
IMPORTANT: (1) Natural Metals have a longer estimated manufacturing time, please check the website for exact lead time. There are no returns accepted on Natural Metals.
-
mounting dimensions
B - finishes (CONTINUED)
downtown minimalist wooden socket sconce
SPS-0502 REV B
JOB NAME: FIXTURE TYPE:
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
490 Magenta
A - wooden cup
ASH Ash Wood
MPL Maple Wood
B - finishes
POWDER COAT FINISHES:
100 Black
105
106
Textured Black
Matte Black
200
206
White
Matte White
300 Dark Green
307 Emerald Green
370 Mint
380 Chartreuse
390 Teal
311 Jadite
420 Orange
470 Watermelon
480 Blush Pink
400 Barn Red
570 Sun�ower
600 Bronze
601 Chocolate
605 Rust
615 Oil-Rubbed Bronze
700 Royal Blue
805 Charcoal Granite
975 Galvanized
810 Graphite
800 Industrial Grey
710 Cobalt Blue
790 Lavender
705 Navy
715 Delphite Blue
NATURAL METALS1:
997 Raw Brass
998 Weathered Brass
500 Buttery Yellow
6.1”
5”
7”
1.9”
4.5”
OAK Oak Wood
WAL Walnut Wood
 Shaded Area Indicates Wood Component
495 Sherbet Orange
1Address: 320 Knox McRae Drive Titusville, FL 32780       Phone: (800) 407-8784       Email: sales@barnlight.com       Website: www.barnlight.com
SPECIFICATIONS
construction & FINISH
wall canopy
Hand-Spun, High Purity 3003-O Temper Aluminum
POWDER COAT FINISHES
Polyester Powder Coat Finishes are Electro-Statically Applied and
Thermocured on the Canopy